VALENCE PRIHMJARY SCHOOL

Parent View Survey Results

July 23

All figures are in %

296 responses

Question Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree  Don't Know
My child is happy at this school. 59.5 35.1 4.1 0.7 0.7
My child feels safe at this school. 59.5 35.1 4.1 0.7 0.7
The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved. 43.2 48.0 4.7 14 2.7

The school makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year.

i . . 56.4 40.5 1.7 0.7 0.7
(e.g. parents’ meetings, parent workshops, newsletters, website information).
My child does well at this school. 46.6 45.9 5.1 1.7 0.7
The sc.hool lets me know how my child is doing. . . 57.8 395 24 03 0.0
(e.g. mid-year reports, end of year reports, parents’ meetings, ClassDojo).
There isa goor:| rang'e of subject? available to my child at this schooll. 49.0 47.6 14 03 17
(e.g. maths, English, science, computing, art, French (KS2), PE, PSHE, RE, music).
My child can take part "" clu?s ar'\d actlv-ltles at thls'school. 500 226 2.7 10 3.7
(e.g. after-school clubs, residential trips, special days, charity days, sports days, school teams).
The school has high expectations for my child. 33.1 45.6 8.1 14 11.8
The school suppforts my child’s wnder _personal c_lejvelopment. 132 43.9 6.1 14 54
(e.g. class productions, visits to London, visits, competitions).
Question Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Not applicable
My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and effectively. 12.2 20.9 7.1 1.7 58.1
When I have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with properly. 29.4 38.9 5.4 14 25.0

SEND Question Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree  Don't Know
My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to succeed. 34.2 52.6 7.9 53 0.0
Question Yes No Total
Does your child have special educational needs and/or disabilities (SEND)? 12.8 87.2 100.0

| would recommend this school to another parent. (yes or no) 92.6 7.4 100.0




